#Todd stevenson

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES DIV OF PROCURMENT SERVICES DIV OF PROCURMENT SERVICES DIV OF PROCURMENT SERVICES DIV OF PROCURMENT SERVICES DIV OF PROCUMENT	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	CATION OF CONT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES					
SASSEMENT COME INCRES  CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION  DITY OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES  AND EAST REAT HITY  SETTINGS HIT SERVICES  SAME AND EAST HITY  SAME AND EAST HIT	2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO	3 FEFECTIVE DATE	= \{\dagger}4\RE	FOUNSITION/PURCHASE REC. NO.					
COURT PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION  DIV OF PROCURENCES SERVICES  AND REST REST HEY  ROOM 5.7  BETHESDA MD 20814		<b>\</b>	-		S. P. Coole P. Vo. (in approximation)				
CONSIDER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION DIV OF PROCUPENENT SERVICES 4310 PAST NEST HINT BETHESDA MD 20814  S MARE AND ACCRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Mr., event county, Sales and API County BETHESDA MD 20814  S MARE AND ACCRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Mr., event county, Sales and API County BETHESDA MD 20814  S MARE AND ACCRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Mr., event county, Sales and API County BETHESDA MD 20814  S MARE AND ACCRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Mr., event county, Sales and API County BETHESDA MD 20814  S MARE AND ACCRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Mr., event county, Sales and API County BETHESDA MD 20814  TO ALTO SERVICES  A MACRICATOR OF CONTRACTOR (MR.)  TO ALTO SERVICES  TAGLITY CORE  TAGLITY C		<del></del>	7. A	DMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE FMPS				
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES  433 RAST REST HWY  800M 517  BETHESDA MD 20814  BOOTON B	ONSUMED PRODUCT SAFETY COM	L	CO	NSIMER PROBLICT SAFETY					
BOOM 517 BETHESDA MD 20814  BETHESDA MD 20814  BETHESDA MD 20814  DA AMENDARYOF OS CONTRACTOR (As., street county, 39se and 20° case)  ARCI MONSON  OTTINEAU ND 58318  THE DATE (SEE TIEM 1)  THE DATE (SEE TI									
EXPRESIDA MD 20814  INME AND DORRESS OF CONTRACTOR pos. ervel. county. Sum and ZPP Compl  ARCT MONSON  OTTINEAU ND 58318  IN CONTRACTOR Pos. ervel. county. Sum and ZPP Compl  IN CONTRACTOR Pos. ervel. county. Sum and ZPP Compl  IN CONTRACTOR POS. POS. P. 10 - 00038  IN CONTRACTOR POS. POS. P. 10 - 00038  IN CONTRACTOR POS. P. 10 - 00038  IN CON	4330 EAST WEST HWY			1					
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., New Court, Date and ZP court)  ARCI MONSON  OTTINEAU IND 58318  X DA AMENDMENT OF SOLUTIATION NO  OR DATE (SEE ITEM 11)  IND BLOWN DISCHARD OF CONTRACTORIDER NO.  CREC.**R-10-6036  IND BLOWN DISCHARD OF CONTRACTORIDER NO.  CREC.**R-10-6036  IND BLOWN DISCHARD OF CONTRACTORIDER NO.  CREC.**R-10-6036  IND BLOWN DISCHARD OF CONTRACTORIDER NO.  THE RANGE DISCHARD OF THE RECEIP OF OFFERS PRODOTTO THE INDUR AND DATE SPECIFIED WAY RESULT IN EXECUTION OF YOUR OFFER. 19, visual of the surrounder of push of the surrounder of the surround	ROOM 517		RO	OM 517					
ARCI MONSON  OTTINEAU ND 58318    TABLETY CODE	SETHESDA MD 20814		BE	THESDA MD 20814					
DOTTINEAU ND 58318    TABLET ON SECURITY CODE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., str	eet, county, State and ZIP Co	ode) (x) S	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
DOE	ARCI MONSON								
The AMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.  CFGC-N-10-0036  IT THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMERICANIES OF SOLICITATIONS  IT is above numbered solicitation is manaded as set forth in tem 14. The hour and due specified for receipt of Offices  Orders round solicitation is manaded as set forth in tem 14. The hour and due specified for receipt of Offices  Orders round solicitation is manaded as set forth in tem 14. The hour and due specified for receipt of Offices as stateded by one of the following methods. (ii) for coloreded Offices round solicitation and the amendment prior to the bow and data specified on the solicitation of an estimated by one of the following methods. (iii) for coloreded or the prior their coloritations and the amendment prior to the peopling of the solicitation and the amendment you desire to change an office already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter provided each soligism or in titor makes reference to the solicitation and the amendment, and is received prior to the peopling low and data specified.  2 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION AND ATT (if required)  1 A THIS STEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTGORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN TEM 14.  EMPERIOR OF VOID 1117/900300 EXEMPORATION OF CONTRACTSORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTGORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN TEM 14.  EMPERIOR OF VOID 1117/900300 EXEMPORATION OF CONTRACTSORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTGORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN TEM 14.  EMPERIOR OF VOID 1117/900300 EXEMPORATION OF CONTRACTSORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTGORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN TEM 14.  EMPERIOR OF VOID 1117/900300 EXEMPORATION OF CONTRACTSORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTGORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN TEM 14.  EMPERIOR OF VOID 1117/900300 EXEMPORATION OF CONTRACTSORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTGORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN TEM 14.  B THE ADDITION OF SERVICE PROPERTY OF THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.  A THIS EXEMPLIFIES THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.  A COUNTRACTORD OF THE AD	0777171 ND 50210			B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
The above runbored solicitation is annexed as set forth in liem 14. The horur and date specified for receipt of Offers and solicitation is annexed as set forth in liem 14. The horur and date specified for receipt of Offers and stackwards receipt of the annexidance of the set annexi	OTTINEAU ND 58318	•							
The above numbered solicitation is anested as set forth in an III To have an educated as set forth in an III To have an educated as perfected for receipt of Offers of the extended of the process of the provided each integran or lotter makes interence to be solicitation and that emments and end of the provided each integran or lotter makes intered to lotter provided each integran or lotter makes intered to lotter provided each integrant or lotter makes intered to lotter provided each integrant or lotter makes intered to lotter provided each integrant or lotter makes intered to lotter provided each integrant or lotter makes intered to lotter provided each integrant or lotter provi					ER NO.				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in liem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers  Offers must acknowledge receipt of his mendenter prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods. (a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning				OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLUTIATIONS  The above numbered solcilation is amended as set from in liem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to in hour and date specified in the solicilation or as amended, by one of the bottowing methods (a) By completing leans and 15, and returning copies of the amendment, b) By advancedgeing occept of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted, or (b) By separatio letter of the property of the Receipt of the property of the property of the Receipt of the Receipt of the Property of the Receipt of the	ODE	FACILITY CODE		•					
The above numbered solicitation is aniended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers  Offers must acknowledge receipt of the amendment prior to the hour and date specified for receipt of Offers  The specified of the specified of the amendment of point of the solicitation and this amendment, and is received point to the opening hour and date specified to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received point to the opening hour and date specified.  2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIESTION ON ATR All received point to the opening hour and date specified to the specified control of the solicitation and this amendment, and is received point to the opening hour and date specified.  2. A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. NITEM 14.  CHECK ONE  A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. NITEM 15.  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  X. Unfalateral Modification, FAR 43.103 (b)  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  X. Unfalateral Modification, FAR 43.103 (b)  I. MPORTANT: Contracts  X is no understand to be a specified to sign this document and relum  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  X. Unfalateral Modification, FAR 43.103 (b)  I. MPORTANT: Contracts  X is no understand to sign the document referenced in ltem 9A or 10A, as herebolic changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  SA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  I. A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  I. S. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  I. S. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  I. S. NAME AND TITLE OF		11. THIS ITEM ON		,					
Other must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods (a) By completing terms 3 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment, by acknowledge receipt of the amendment on auch control of the submitted, or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment murbers. FALURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEGGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE FLACE DESIGNATION FOR CONTROL THE PLACE P	The shove numbered solicitation is amounted as an				extended				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:    D. OTHER (Specify type of modification, FAR 43.103 (b)	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.								
DOTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  X Unilateral Modification, FAR 43.103 (b)  IMPORTANT: Contractor	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR. appropriation date, etc.) SET FOR	ACT/ORDER IS MODIFII FH IN ITEM 14, PURSUA	ED TO REFLECT THE A ANT TO THE AUTHORIT	NDMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as char IY OF FAR 43.103(b).	gės in paying office,				
Unilateral Modification, FAR 43.103 (b)  MPORTANT: Contractor	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME	NT IS ENTERED INTO I	PURSUANT TO AUTHO	RITY OF:					
IMPORTANT: Contractor ②is not. [is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.  4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)  UNS Number (Spring 1) # 3M176055  Codification 0001 to contract CPSC-N-10-0036 is hereby issued to provide full funding for the period of April 1, 2010 through September 30, 2010.  Is a result, the contract is hereby increased by \$718.75 from \$718.75 to a total amount of 1,437.50.  Is count Terms: et 30  Continued  Is provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  Kim Miles  SB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  ISC. DATE SIGNED  STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10.83)  STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10.83)	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	n and authority)							
A DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)  UNS Number possible of the provided of the provided full funding for the period of April 1, 2010 through September 30, 2010.  Is a result, the contract is hereby increased by \$718.75 from \$718.75 to a total amount of 1, 437.50.  Is count Terms:  In the contract is hereby increased by \$718.75 from \$718.75 to a total amount of 1, 437.50.  It is count Terms:  It is a provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A as heretolore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  Is a NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  Kim Miles  IS CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  IS CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  IS UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  STANDARD FORM 30 (REV (10.83))  STANDARD FORM 30 (REV (10.83))	X Unilateral Modifica	tion, FAR 43	.103 (b)						
OSPITAL ID# 3M176055  cdiffication 0001 to contract CPSC-N-10-0036 is hereby issued to provide full funding for the period of April 1, 2010 through September 30, 2010.  Is a result, the contract is hereby increased by \$718.75 from \$718.75 to a total amount of 1,437.50.  Is count Terms:  It 30  Continued  It is provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  It is name and Title OF Signer (Type or print)  It is NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  Kim Miles  It is Date Signed  It is Date Signed  It is Date Signed  Signature of person authorized to sign)  STANDARD FORM 30 (REV (10-83))	IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign	this document and return	n1 copies to the iss	suing office.				
Contract ID# 3M176055  Codification 0001 to contract CPSC-N-10-0036 is hereby issued to provide full funding for the period of April 1, 2010 through September 30, 2010.  Is a result, the contract is hereby increased by \$718.75 from \$718.75 to a total amount of 1,437.50.  Is count Terms:  Let 30  Continued  Increased by \$718.75 from \$718.75 to a total amount of 1,437.50.  Is count Terms:  Let 30  Continued  Increased by \$718.75 from \$718.75 to a total amount of 1,437.50.  Is a result, the contract is hereby increased by \$718.75 from \$718.75 to a total amount of 1,437.50.  Is a result, the contract is hereby increased by \$718.75 from \$718.75 to a total amount of 1,437.50.  Is a result, the contract is hereby increased by \$718.75 from \$718.75 to a total amount of 1,437.50.  Is a result, the contract is hereby increased by \$718.75 from \$718.75 to a total amount of 1,437.50.  Is a result, the contract is hereby increased by \$718.75 from \$718.75 from \$718.75 to a total amount of 1,437.50.  Is a result, the contract is hereby increased by \$718.75 from \$7					easible.)				
ne period of April 1, 2010 through September 30, 2010.  s a result, the contract is hereby increased by \$718.75 from \$718.75 to a total amount of 1,437.50. iscount Terms: et 30  continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  IGA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  Kim Miles  SB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  ISC. DATE SIGNED  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  SIGNADARD FORM 30 (REV (10-83))	The same of the sa								
the period of April 1, 2010 through September 30, 2010.  s a result, the contract is hereby increased by \$718.75 from \$718.75 to a total amount of 1,437.50. iscount Terms: et 30  ontinued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  Kim Miles  5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  16C. DATE SIGNED  16S. DATE SIGNED									
s a result, the contract is hereby increased by \$718.75 from \$718.75 to a total amount of 1,437.50. iscount Terms: et 30  ontinued except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  Kim Miles  15C. DATE SIGNED  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  15C. DATE SIGNED  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  STANDARD FORM 30 (REV (10-83))	cdification 0001 to contra	ot CPSC-N-10-	-0036 is here	eby issued to provide	full funding for				
1, 437.50. iscount Terms: et 30 ontinued xcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  Kim Miles 5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  (Signature of Person authorized to sign)  STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)	he period of April 1, 2010	through Sept	tember 30, 20	010.					
1, 437.50. iscount Terms: et 30 ontinued ixcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  Kim Miles 5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  (Signature of Contracting Officer)  STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)									
is count Terms: et 30  ontinued  xcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  Kim Miles  5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)	s a result, the contract is	s hereby inc	reased by \$7	18.75 from \$718.75 to	a total amount of				
continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  Kim Miles  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  16C. DATE SIGNED  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)	1,437.50.								
continued  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  Kim Miles  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  16C. DATE SIGNED  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)	scount Terms:								
keept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  Kim Miles  16C. DATE SIGNED  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  (Signature of Person authorized to sign)  SN 7540-01-152-8070  STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)	et 30								
(Signature of person authorized to sign)  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  Kim Miles  16C. DATE SIGNED  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  (Signature of Contractin Officer)  STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)									
16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  Kim Miles  16. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  (Signature of Person authorized to sign)  SN 7540-01-152-8070  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  Kim Miles  16C. DATE SIGNED  (Signature of Contracting Officer)  (Signature of Contracting Officer)  STANDARD FORM 30 (REV (10-83))	ontinued								
Kim Miles  8. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  (Signature of Contractive Officer)  STANDARD FORM 30 (REV (10-83))		the document referenced							
(Signature of person authorized to sign)  SN 7540-01-152-8070  15C. DATE SIGNED  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  (Signature of Contractin Officer)  STANDARD FORM 30 (REV (10-83))	A. NAME AND THE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		(16A	I. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O	FFICER (Type or pnnt)				
(Signature of person authorized to sign)  (Signature of Contracting Officer)  STANDARD FORM 30 (REV (10-83))			Ki	m Miles					
ISN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)	5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. I	DATE SIGNED 16B	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED				
ISN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)				Dem ME	× In/				
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracture Officer)	3/Man1				
revious edition unusable Prescribed by GSA									

2K

CONTINUES OF STREET		PAGE (	)F
CONTINUATION SHEET	CPSC-N-10-0036/0001	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

DARCI MONSON

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	Payment:  CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION  DIVISION OF FINANCIAL SERVICES  4330 EAST WEST HWY  ROOM 522  BETHESDA MD 20814  FOB: Destination  Period of Performance: 10/01/2009 to 09/30/2010  Change Item 0001 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):				
0001	ESTIMATED QUANTITY NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.	225	EΑ	3.03	681.75
	MINIMUM QTY: 113 MAXIMUM QTY: 563				
	Change Item 0002 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):				
0002	ESTIMATED QUANTITY SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.	50	EA	0.74	37.00
	MINIMUM QTY: 10 MAXIMUM QTY: 100			·	
	All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.				